YWP

WPARTS

spare parts & machinery

SPECIFICATIONS

Type:

Make:
Model:

SIN:

Year:

Hours:
Location:
Engine Type:
Power:

Dimensions

Length:

Width:

Height:
Weight:
Undercarriage:
Load Capacity:

Equipment

Details

Price:

WWW.YELLOWPARTS.NET

Tracked Excavators
0O&K

RH30D

72415

1989

0€

Cno




